
Champion Paul Kang 785

2nd Place Caleb Moore 782

3rd Place Jabez Lee 777

High Visitor Ernst Roux 776

Rank BIB First Name Last Name Event Sex State Total x

1 138 Paul KANG BS M CA 785 43

2 158 Caleb MOORE BS M CO 782 26

3 145 Jabez LEE BS M CA 777 34

4 181 Cyrus TERRELL BS M MO 776 33

5 173 Ernst ROUX BS M RSA 776 29

6 135 Roan HOUGH BS M RSA 775 34

7 120 Hunter DUCKETT BS M CO 775 33

8 133 Sarel HERBST BS M RSA 775 27

9 141 Ada KORKHIN BS F MA 765 15

10 165 Shane PARK BS M CA 757 14

11 182 Matthew TICHNOR BS M MA 756 23

12 147 Wyndi LUNCEFORD TATE BS F MT 756 18

13 154 Brandon MCDONALD BS M MA 754 17

14 128 Nemesis GOODMAN BS F CO 737 15

15 176 Riya SALIAN BS F MA 736 11

16 119 Victoria DORSCHER BS F ND 723 11

17 159 Thomas MOORE BS M CO 721 15

18 127 Genevieve GOODMAN BS F CO 710 4

19 115 Ty DAVIS BS M AR 637 2

RSA = South African Shooting Sports Union

2015 National Progressive Position Pistol

Basic Supported Results



Champion Allison Park 663

2nd Place Luke Kucera 650

3rd Place Jenna Frederick 647

High Visitor Tharian Opperman 723

Rank BIB First Name Last Name Event Sex State Total x

1 161 Tharina OPPERMAN SS F RSA 723 11

2 134 De Marco HOLTZHAUSEN SS M RSA 694 4

3 160 Anton OLDE OLTHOF SS M RSA 684 6

4 163 Allison PARK SS F CA 663 7

5 142 Luke KUCERA SS M CO 650 5

6 124 Jenna FREDERICK SS F AR 647 2

7 110 Alexandro CHOI SS M CO 612 1

8 170 Nathaniel PORTER SS M CO 594 3

9 152 Gabriel MATNOG SS M MA 578 4

10 122 Jeth FOGG SS M CO 575 2

11 136 Ian HUNTER SS M CO 569 3

12 137 Darby JONES SS F AR 554 3

13 146 William LINN III SS M CO 552 3

14 102 Emily BANKS SS F AR 546 2

15 157 Teegan MEYERS SS M CO 541 1

16 111 Andrew CONVERSE SS M CO 453 0

17 105 Ivalynn BRANUM SS F AR 401 1

RSA = South African Shooting Sports Union

2015 National Progressive Position Pistol

Standing Supported Results



Men Champion Anthony McCollum 754

Men 2nd Place Charles Platt 738

Men 3rd Place Jack Seifert 725

Sub Junior Champion Bryston McPherson 672

Sub Junior 2nd Place David Lee 663

Sub Junior 3rd Place Nicholas Dorscher 660

High Visitor Claudio Surmon 690

Rank BIB First Name Last Name Event Sex State Total x SO Final F 1 Total

1 153 Anthony MCCOLLUM IS M MO 746 13 195.0 8 754

2 168 Charles PLATT  IS M CO 731 9 189.4 7 738

3 177 Jack SEIFERT IS M MA 721 11 127.7 4 725

4 139 Chris KIM IS M CA 722 8 87.2 2 724

5 267 Vladlen VRONSKY IS M MA 720 6 106.9 3 723

6 178 Luke SIMON IS M ND 717 5 168.5 6 723

7 167 Dustyn PERKINS IS M AR 714 5 49.5 148.1 5 719

8 104 Kevin BENNETT IS M MA 717 9 65.7 1 718

9 130 Taylor GUEST IS M CO 714 4 44.4 714

10 126 Samuel GENS IS M MA 701 3 701

11 131 Zachary GUEST IS M CO 701 3 701

12 125 Cian GANLY IS M MA 693 6 693

13 180 Claudio SURMON IS M RSA 690 9 690

14 116 John DONIEC IS M CO 677 4 677

15 156 Bryston MCPHERSON Jr IS M CO 672 4 672

16 140 Madison KIM IS M CA 670 4 670

17 129 Nicholas GUEST IS M CO 667 3 667

18 121 Eric ECKENROTH IS M CO 665 5 665

19 171 Tiaan PRIEM IS M RSA 663 5 663

20 144 David LEE Jr IS M CA 663 5 663

21 118 Nicholas DORSCHER Jr IS M ND 660 8 660

22 155 Jayson MCGAUGH Jr IS M AR 650 2 650

23 179 Lucas STECKLER IS M ND 648 5 648

24 108 Justin CHEN IS M CO 632 2 632

25 175 Kyle RUSSELL IS M AR 631 1 631

26 151 Dylan MARKWARDT Jr IS M ND 613 2 613

27 103 Ryan BEALLIS IS M AR 613 1 613

28 113 Ethan CRIST IS M MO 582 1 582

29 174 Andrew RUSSELL Jr IS M AR 410 0 410

RSA = South African Shooting Sports Union

2015 National Progressive Position Pistol

Men International Standing Results



Women Champion Keli Manegdeg 738

Women 2nd Place Rachel Cantrell 727

Women 3rd Place Alexa Halverson 725

Rank BIB First Name Last Name Event Sex State Total x Final F 1 Total

1 150 Keli MANEGDEG IS F CO 730 11 187.9 8 738

2 107 Rachel CANTRELL IS F ID 720 12 186.7 7 727

3 132 Alexa HALVERSON IS F CO 722 5 106.4 3 725

4 149 Isabel MACAULAY IS F MA 718 10 164.6 6 724

5 266 Caroline TROMBLEY IS F MA 717 14 64.5 1 718

6 172 Sophie ROPER IS F KS 706 5 145.1 5 711

7 166 Tana PEARSON IS F KS 703 9 88.6 2 705

8 269 Nicole YIM IS F CA 696 6 126.2 4 700

9 268 Catherine YIM IS F CA 694 10 694

10 162 Kaitlin PANOWICZ IS F NE 683 11 683

11 114 Chyanne DAVIS IS F MO 675 11 675

12 109 Esther CHOE IS F CA 674 5 674

13 164 Angela PARK IS F CA 671 9 671

14 169 Rebecca PLATT  IS F CO 669 8 669
15 123 Antoinette FOUCHE IS F RSA 649 2 649

16 270 Chantal KELLEY IS F MA 646 3 646

17 106 Olivia BRANUM Jr IS F AR 586 1 586

18 117 Julia DONIEC IS F CO 579 5 579

19 143 Christina LEE IS F CA 569 1 569

20 112 Elizabeth CRIST IS F MO 516 0 516

21 148 Aileen MA IS F CO 425 0 425

RSA = South African Shooting Sports Union

2015 National Progressive Position Pistol

Women International Standing Results



1st Bridge Diamond
138 Paul KANG BS 785

145 Jabez LEE BS 777

165 Shane PARK BS 757

2319

2nd NTCSC Blue
120 Hunter DUCKETT BS 775

158 Caleb MOORE BS 782

159 Thomas MOORE BS 721

2278

3rd Red
152 Gabriel MATNOG SS 578

176 Riya SALIAN BS 736

182 Matthew TICHNOR BS 756

2070

4th SANSSU's Baby Boks
173 Ernst ROUX BS 776

135 Roan HOUGH BS 775

133 Sarel HERBST BS 775

2326

5th NTCSC Purple
127 Genevieve GOODMAN BS 710

128 Nemesis GOODMAN BS 737

170 Nathaniel PORTER SS 594

2041

6th Natural State Diamonds
137 Darby JONES SS 554

124 Jenna FREDERICK SS 647

102 Emily BANKS SS 546

1747

2015 PPP Team Results

Supported



1st Blue
104 Kevin BENNETT IS 717

149 Isabel MACAULAY IS 718

267 Vladlen VRONSKY IS 720

2155

2nd Bridge Gold
139 Chris KIM IS 722

268 Catherine YIM IS 694

269 Nicole YIM IS 696

2112

3rd RRMC Gold
118 Nicholas DORSCHER Jr IS 660

178 Luke SIMON IS 717

179 Lucas STECKLER IS 648

2025

4th Bridge Super
140 Madison KIM IS 670

143 Christina LEE IS 569

144 David LEE Jr IS 663

1902

2015 PPP Team Results

International Standing



1st MO 4H
153 Anthony MCCOLLUM IS 746

114 Chyanne DAVIS IS 675

181 Cyrus TERRELL BS 776

2197

2nd Yellow
126 Samuel GENS IS 701

154 Brandon MCDONALD BS 754

177 Jack SEIFERT IS 721

2176

3rd Green
125 Cian GANLY IS 693

141 Ada KORKHIN BS 765

266 Caroline TROMBLEY IS 717

2175

4th NTCSC Black
131 Zachary GUEST IS 701

142 Luke KUCERA SS 650

150 Keli MANEGDEG IS 730

2081

5th SANSSU's Cheetahs
123 Antoinette FOUCHE IS 649

161 Tharina OPPERMAN SS 723

160 Anton OLDE OLTHOF SS 684

2056

6th NTCSC Red
110 Alexandro CHOI SS 612

130 Taylor GUEST IS 714

132 Alexa HALVERSON IS 722

2048

7th SANSSU's Rhinos
171 Tiaan PRIEM IS 663

180 Claudio SURMON IS 690

134 De Marco HOLTZHAUSEN SS 694

2015 PPP Team Results

Mixed



2047

8th Bridge Kid
109 Esther CHOE IS 674

163 Allison PARK SS 663

164 Angela PARK IS 671

2008

9th Team RanDoM
115 Ty DAVIS BS 637

175 Kyle RUSSELL IS 631

155 Jayson MCGAUGH Jr IS 650

1918

10th NTCSC Green
122 Jeth FOGG SS 575

156 Bryston MCPHERSON Jr IS 672

169 Rebecca PLATT  IS 669

1916

11th NTCSC Pink
121 Eric ECKENROTH IS 665

129 Nicholas GUEST IS 667

136 Ian HUNTER SS 569

1901

12th NTCSC Orange
111 Andrew CONVERSE SS 453

116 John DONIEC IS 677

117 Julia DONIEC IS 579

1709

13th R.I.O.
105 Ivalynn BRANUM SS 401

106 Olivia BRANUM Jr IS 586

103 Ryan BEALLIS IS 613

1600


